Mad River Valley

GREEN
MOUNTAIN

STAGE RACE

Men 50+ 53 miles
Place Bib First Name
1 146 Andre

2 162 Doug

3 155 Cliff

4 164 John

5 150 Dirk

6 176 John

7 145 Hunter
8 165 Miguel
9 147 Fabio
10 161 Andrew
11 154 Carl

12 149 Roger
13 178 Jeff

14 169 Keith

15 160 Dave
16 159 David
17 148 Pascal
18 187 William
19 156 Art

20 183 Eric

21 185 William
22 186 Michael
23 182 Mark

24 174 Alan

25 168 Willem
26 166 David
27 158 Mike

28 171 Gene
29 177 Glen

30 152 Scott
31 153 Jose
32 167 Robert
33 181 Harry Edmund
34 184 David
35 175 Don

36 163 Vincent C.
37 180 Eric

38 170 Dan

24.59 mph

Last Name
Lamarche
O'Neill
Summers
Van susteren
Himley
Funk
Ziesing
Sanchez
Piergentili
Melnychenko
Reglar
Harper
Overstreet
Button

St Lawrence
Kellogg
Sauvayre
Caligari
Podgorski Jr.
Knuth
Thompson
Meteyer
Sumner
McEwen
Jewett
Andersen
Maloney
Petrella
Budgell
Loring
Soriano
Dillon

Bolick
Chong

Seib

Moran
Hansmeier
Ernest

Courtesy of Velocity Results

2013 Green Mountain Stage Race
Stage 2: The Bridges Resort CR

Moretown, Vermont - August 31, 2013

42 starters

Team

Trek-Fiera

Deno's Wonder Wheel

CCC Keltic Const/Zanes Cycles
Team LAPT/Wilde
Hammer/Charity of Choice
Verge Sport / Test Pilot
Hammer/Charity of Choice
Sport Bazar

WH Bagshaw Precision Parts
Corning/NoTubes Race Team
Verge Sport

TargetTraining

Chester County Velo

CCB racing

Down Cycles

Arc-En-Ciel Racing Team
CRCA/BH-Comedy Central
Housatonic Wheel Club
Cyclonauts Racers Inc.

Trek Midwest Team

CCCJ/Keltic Const/Zanes Cycles
Trek Midwest Team

CCC/Keltic Const/Zanes Cycles

Boston Road Club
Cyclonauts Racers
CCC/Keltic Const./Zanes Cycles
Independent
CLRracing.com

CRCA / FGX Racing
1K2GO-Onion River Sports
kissena cycling club
Lapdogs Cycling Club
BIKEMAN.COM

Westwood Velo
Monadnock Cycling Club
velorentides

elocity

Time

2:09:20
2:09:20
2:09:28
2:09:28
2:09:28
2:09:28
2:09:28
2:09:28
2:09:28
2:09:28
2:09:28
2:09:28
2:09:28
2:09:28
2:09:28
2:09:28
2:09:28
2:09:28
2:09:28
2:09:28
2:09:28
2:09:38
2:15:03
2:15:36
2:15:36
2:15:36
2:15:36
2:17:20
2:19:50
2:19:50
2:19:50
2:19:50
2:25:07
2:28:13
2:31:53
2:33:08
2:37:51
2:56:06

FAMILY RESONT & TENNIS CLUB

Back

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:08
0:00:08
0:00:08
0:00:08
0:00:08
0:00:08
0:00:08
0:00:08
0:00:08
0:00:08
0:00:08
0:00:08
0:00:08
0:00:08
0:00:08
0:00:08
0:00:08
0:00:08
0:00:08
0:00:18
0:05:43
0:06:16
0:06:16
0:06:16
0:06:16
0:08:00
0:10:30
0:10:30
0:10:30
0:10:30
0:15:47
0:18:53
0:22:33
0:23:48
0:28:31
0:46:46

Bonus Penalty
:15
11
:08
:05
:03

0:30

9/2/2013 9:12 PM
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